
Pachet mobilier

I.D.: 86724510

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 05.09.23 | Coduri CPV | 39100000-3 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 2.873,96 RON - 2.873,96 RON

Descriere: 1 270023 SCAUN ALBASTRU 31 cm BUC 2.00 184.03 368.07 69.93 2 270032 SCAUN NATUR 31cm BUC 3.00 167.23 501.68 95.32 3 110150 Usa cuier - verde BUC 1.00 47.90 47.90 9.10 4 110151 Usa cuier - galben BUC 1.00 47.90 47.90 9.10 5 110148 Usa cuier - rosu BUC 1.00 47.90 47.90 9.10 6 110149 Usa cuier - portocaliu BUC 1.00 47.90 47.90 9.10 7 110147 Usa cuier - albastru BUC 1.00 47.90 47.90 9.10 8 110146 Cuier 5 compartimente BUC 1.00 634.45 634.45 120.55 9 110572 Masa individuala - Albastru Set 5.00 226.05 1,130.26 214.74
